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Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement hold

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 35771  3,49,69,492  3,49,69,492 46.23  3,49,69,4

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 35777 7,56,40,852  7,56,40,852 100.00 7,56,40,8

6 40671360 4,06,71,360 53.77 4,06,71,3

0.00

>
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
#  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
] Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder
» Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No.
of Shares.
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Shareholding Pattern
Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code : 540252 Quarter Ending : Dec-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

i, . 5 37880910 37880910 50.08 3,78,80910 50.08 3,78,80,910
undivided Family

SHAH
MAHENDRA Promoter 1 3,15,900 3,15,900 0.42 3,15,900 0.42 3,15,900
MANCHANDLAL

RAKSHIT
MAHENDRABHAI ~ Promoter 1 32,37,975 32,37,975 4.28 32,37,975 4.28 32,37,975
SHAH

MAHENDRABHAI
MANCHANDLAL Promoter 1 2,63,250 2,63,250 0.35 2,63,250 0.35 2,63,250
SHAH

RAKSHIT
MAHENDRA Promoter 1 1,42,61,325 1,42,61,325 18.85 1,42,61,325 18.85 1,42,61,325
SHAH

PINAL
RAKSHITBHAI Promoter 1 19802460 1,98,02460 26.18 1,98,02460 26.18 1,98,02,460
SHAH

Any Other
(specify)

VEERAM

VENDORS Promoter
PRIVATE Group
LIMITED

1 27,90,450 27,90,450 3.69 27,90,450 3.69 27,90,450

1 27,90,450 27,90,450 3.69 27,90,450 3.69 27,90,450

Sub Total A1 6 4,06,71,360 4,06,71,360 53.77 4,06,71,360 53.77 4,06,71,360
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 6 406,71,360 4,06,71,360 53.77  4,06,71,360 53.77 4,06,71,360

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=540252&qtrid=120.00&QtrName=Dec-23
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Scrip Code : 540252

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

HITEN KIRTILAL
SHAH

MITHALAL
KACHARALAL
PRAJAPATI

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

VIVID
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

HUF

JIGISH KIRTILAL
SHAH

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=540252&qtrid=120.00&QtrName=Dec-23

35594

58

87

85

35771

35771

25239640

5641976

1506116

876026

104225

2619954

2321394

1363697

27

1363670

1252467

34969492

34969492

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

2,562,39,640

56,41,976

15,06,116

8,76,026

1,04,225

26,19,954

23,21,394

13,63,697

27

13,63,670

12,52,467

3,49,69,492

3,49,69,492

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Veeram Securities Ltd

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.37

7.46

1.16

0.14

3.07

1.80

0.00

1.80

1.66

46.23

46.23

2,562,39,640

56,41,976

15,06,116

8,76,026

1,04,225

26,19,954

23,221,394

13,63,697

27

13,63,670

12,52,467

3,49,69,492

3,49,69,492

33.37

7.46

1.16

0.14

3.46

3.07

1.80

1.66

46.23

46.23

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

2,562,39,548

54,66,469

15,06,116

8,76,026

1,04,225

26,19,947

23,221,394

13,63,662

20

13,63,642

12,52,460

3,47,93,851

3,47,93,851

Quarter ending : Dec-23
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code : 540252 Quarter ending : Dec-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° "
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.
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