Meetings											
Corn Actions					Par	ticular					
Corp Actions	Whether the I	isted Entity has	issued any par	tly paid up shar	es?						
Shareholding Pattern	Whether the I	isted Entity has	issued any Con	vertible Securi	ties?						
	Whether the I	isted Entity has	issued any Wai	rants ?							
Corporate Governance	Whether the I	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?									
	Whether the I	isted Entity has	any shares in lo	ocked-in?							
Statement of investor complaints	Whether any	shares held by pr	omoters are pl	edge or otherw	se encumbered?						
Complaints	Whether com	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?									
Related Party Transactions	Whether the I	isted entity has a	any significant l	peneficial owne	r?						
					Summary state	ement holdi					
BRSR			No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total no. of						
ASCR Bulk / Block deals	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights					
Disclosures	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4,06,71,360	4,06,71,360	53.77	4,06,71,3					
Corp Information	(B) Public	35,771	3,49,69,492	3,49,69,492	46.23	3,49,69,4					
Peer Group	(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2) Shares				0.00						
Charting	held by Employee Trust				0.00						
Notices	(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00						
	Grand Total	35,777	7,56,40,852	7,56,40,852	100.00	7,56,40,8					
	4		Mataio	-01.00		>					
				=C1+C2 tal=A+B+C							
	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- ▶ Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code: 540252 Quarter Ending: Dec-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type s	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		5	3,78,80,910	3,78,80,910	50.08	3,78,80,910	50.08	3,78,80,910
SHAH MAHENDRA MANCHANDLAL	Promoter	1	3,15,900	3,15,900	0.42	3,15,900	0.42	3,15,900
RAKSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH	Promoter	1	32,37,975	32,37,975	4.28	32,37,975	4.28	32,37,975
MAHENDRABHAI MANCHANDLAL SHAH	Promoter	1	2,63,250	2,63,250	0.35	2,63,250	0.35	2,63,250
RAKSHIT MAHENDRA SHAH	Promoter	1	1,42,61,325	1,42,61,325	18.85	1,42,61,325	18.85	1,42,61,325
PINAL RAKSHITBHAI SHAH	Promoter	1	1,98,02,460	1,98,02,460	26.18	1,98,02,460	26.18	1,98,02,460
Any Other (specify)		1	27,90,450	27,90,450	3.69	27,90,450	3.69	27,90,450
VEERAM VENDORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	27,90,450	27,90,450	3.69	27,90,450	3.69	27,90,450
Sub Total A1		6	4,06,71,360	4,06,71,360	53.77	4,06,71,360	53.77	4,06,71,360
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		6	4,06,71,360	4,06,71,360	53.77	4,06,71,360	53.77	4,06,71,360



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code: 540252 Quarter ending: Dec-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding		Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		res (XV)
Category & No. of Name of the Shareholders		un equity	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
		held	11010	of (A+B+C2)	go	Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Central Government/										
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	35594	25239640	2,52,39,640	33.37	2,52,39,640	33.37	2,52,39,548			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	5641976	56,41,976	7.46	56,41,976	7.46	54,66,469			
HITEN KIRTILAL SHAH	1	1506116	15,06,116	1.99	15,06,116	1.99	15,06,116			
MITHALAL KACHARALAL PRAJAPATI	1	876026	8,76,026	1.16	8,76,026	1.16	8,76,026			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	58	104225	1,04,225	0.14	1,04,225	0.14	1,04,225			
Bodies Corporate	17	2619954	26,19,954	3.46	26,19,954	3.46	26,19,947			
VIVID MERCANTILE LIMITED	1	2321394	23,21,394	3.07	23,21,394	3.07	23,21,394			
Any Other (specify)	87	1363697	13,63,697	1.80	13,63,697	1.80	13,63,662			
Clearing Members	2	27	27	0.00	27	0.00	20			
HUF	85	1363670	13,63,670	1.80	13,63,670	1.80	13,63,642			
JIGISH KIRTILAL SHAH	1	1252467	12,52,467	1.66	12,52,467	1.66	12,52,460			
Sub Total B4	35771	34969492	3,49,69,492	46.23	3,49,69,492	46.23	3,47,93,851			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	35771	34969492	3,49,69,492	46.23	3,49,69,492	46.23	3,47,93,851			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code: 540252 Quarter ending: Dec-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.